STRICT OF

pe

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT

Stephen Raslavich, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule
Tuesday, March 3, 2015

FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

1:30 P.M.

Chapter 13 Meeting Room
CHAPTER: 13

TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE

14-19831-ref
14-18075-ref
14-18831-ref
14-19493-ref
14-17059-ref
14-19691-ref
14-19577-ref
14-19599-ref
14-19517-ref
14-19547-ref
14-19567-ref

2:00 P.M.

Christopher J. Hertzog (Debtor)
David P. Hill (Debtor)

Alan J. Potsklan (Debtor)
Bartholomew A. Vandi (Debtor)
Christopher D. Hangen (Debtor)
Donna Marie Gerhart (Debtor)
Fredi Manuel Sarmiento (Debtor)
Margarita M. Collado (Debtor)
Robert Pressley (Debtor)
Shannon L. Davis (Debtor)
William Paul Goad (Debtor)

TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE

14-19576-ref
14-19532-ref
14-19986-sr

14-20013-ref

14-19532-ref
14-19968-ref
14-19576-ref
14-18039-ref
14-19968-ref
14-19661-ref
14-19847-ref
14-19566-ref
14-19522-ref
14-19966-ref

Bobbie J. Posta (Debtor)
Cherie DeSanto (Debtor)
Donna L. Antolick (Debtor)

Enrique L. Gonzalez-Mora (Debtor)

Enrique Luis Gonzalez-Mora
(Debtor)

Geno M. DeSanto (Debtor)
James E. Witman (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

Represented By:
Represented By:

Miguel M. Debon
Joseph T. Bambrick
Michael D. Hess
Joseph T. Bambrick
David S. Gellert
George M. Lutz
Michael D. Hess
John J. Ferry
Joseph T. Bambrick
David S. Gellert
George M. Lutz

David S. Gellert
Joseph T. Bambrick
Stephen Wade Parker
George M. Lutz
George M. Lutz

Joseph T. Bambrick
David M. Offen

James W. Posta (Debtor) Represented By: David S. Gellert
John G Wadsworth (Debtor) Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn
Kelley L. Witman (Debtor) Represented By: David M. Offen
Laura Rivera (Debtor) Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn
Margarita Rivera-Vega (Debtor)  Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn
Shirley Joanne Bortz (Debtor) Represented By: David S. Gellert

Michael Hoffa (Debtor)
Nancy Healy Jones (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:

Joseph T. Bambrick
George M. Lutz

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

12/16/2014
10/08/2014
11/05/2014
12/01/2014
09/03/2014
12/10/2014
12/04/2014
12/05/2014
12/02/2014
12/03/2014
12/04/2014

12/04/2014
12/02/2014
12/22/2014
12/23/2014
12/23/2014

12/02/2014
12/19/2014
12/04/2014
10/07/2014
12/19/2014
12/09/2014
12/16/2014
12/04/2014
12/02/2014
12/19/2014
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Stephen Raslavich, Chief Judge
Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

341 Meeting Schedule
Tuesday, March 3, 2015

2:30 P.M.

TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE

14-18901-ref
14-18084-ref
14-18280-ref
14-19560-ref
15-10002-ref
14-18084-ref
14-18702-ref
14-19359-sr

14-18801-ref
14-19359-sr

14-18749-ref
14-17562-ref

Brenda Lee Snyder (Debtor)
Jeanette Lenker (Debtor)

Joseph R. Hegeman (Debtor)
Kerry James Etchberger (Debtor)
Lyte Oram Adams (Debtor)

Ryan Lenker (Debtor)

Stephen M. DeCola (Debtor)
Tien M. Grooms (Debtor)
William R. Berkey (Debtor)
Marlon E. Grooms (Debtor)
Michael B. Reppert (Debtor)
Norman Wilkinson (Debtor)

Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:
Represented By:

George M. Lutz
Shawn J. Lau
Shawn J. Lau
Leonard Zagurskie
Leonard Zagurskie
Shawn J. Lau
Stanley E. Luongo
Cynthia E. Reed
Allen R. Shollenberger
Cynthia E. Reed
Shawn J. Lau
Joseph L Quinn

Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed
Date Filed

11/07/2014
10/08/2014
10/16/2014
12/03/2014
01/01/2015
10/08/2014
10/31/2014
11/26/2014
11/04/2014
11/26/2014
11/03/2014
09/19/2014



