

UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Stephen Raslavich, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule Tuesday, March 3, 2015

Chapter 13 Meeting Room

CHAPTER: 13

<u>1:30 P.M.</u>

TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE

TRUSTEE. TREDE							
14-19831-ref	Christopher J. Hertzog (Debtor)	Represented By: Miguel M. Debon	Date Filed	12/16/2014			
14-18075-ref	David P. Hill (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph T. Bambrick	Date Filed	10/08/2014			
14-18831-ref	Alan J. Potsklan (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael D. Hess	Date Filed	11/05/2014			
14-19493-ref	Bartholomew A. Vandi (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph T. Bambrick	Date Filed	12/01/2014			
14-17059-ref	Christopher D. Hangen (Debtor)	Represented By: David S. Gellert	Date Filed	09/03/2014			
14-19691-ref	Donna Marie Gerhart (Debtor)	Represented By: George M. Lutz	Date Filed	12/10/2014			
14-19577-ref	Fredi Manuel Sarmiento (Debtor)	Represented By: Michael D. Hess	Date Filed	12/04/2014			
14-19599-ref	Margarita M. Collado (Debtor)	Represented By: John J. Ferry	Date Filed	12/05/2014			
14-19517-ref	Robert Pressley (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph T. Bambrick	Date Filed	12/02/2014			
14-19547-ref	Shannon L. Davis (Debtor)	Represented By: David S. Gellert	Date Filed	12/03/2014			
14-19567-ref	William Paul Goad (Debtor)	Represented By: George M. Lutz	Date Filed	12/04/2014			
<u>2:00 P.M.</u>							
TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE							
14-19576-ref	Bobbie J. Posta (Debtor)	Represented By: David S. Gellert	Date Filed	12/04/2014			
14-19532-ref	Cherie DeSanto (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph T. Bambrick	Date Filed	12/02/2014			
14-19986-sr	Donna L. Antolick (Debtor)	Represented By: Stephen Wade Parker	Date Filed	12/22/2014			
14-20013-ref	Enrique L. Gonzalez-Mora (Debtor)	Represented By: George M. Lutz	Date Filed	12/23/2014			
	Enrique Luis Gonzalez-Mora	Represented By: George M. Lutz	Date Filed	12/23/2014			
	(Debtor)						
14-19532-ref	Geno M. DeSanto (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph T. Bambrick	Date Filed	12/02/2014			
14-19968-ref	James E. Witman (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	12/19/2014			
14-19576-ref	James W. Posta (Debtor)	Represented By: David S. Gellert	Date Filed	12/04/2014			
14-18039-ref	John G Wadsworth (Debtor)	Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn	Date Filed	10/07/2014			
14-19968-ref	Kelley L. Witman (Debtor)	Represented By: David M. Offen	Date Filed	12/19/2014			
14-19661-ref	Laura Rivera (Debtor)	Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn	Date Filed	12/09/2014			
14-19847-ref	Margarita Rivera-Vega (Debtor)	Represented By: Brenna Hope Mendelsohn	Date Filed	12/16/2014			
14-19566-ref	Shirley Joanne Bortz (Debtor)	Represented By: David S. Gellert	Date Filed	12/04/2014			
14-19522-ref	Michael Hoffa (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph T. Bambrick	Date Filed	12/02/2014			
14-19966-ref	Nancy Healy Jones (Debtor)	Represented By: George M. Lutz	Date Filed	12/19/2014			



UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT FOR THE DISTRICT OF PENNSYLVANIA EASTERN

Stephen Raslavich, Chief Judge Timothy B. McGrath, Clerk of Court

341 Meeting Schedule Tuesday, March 3, 2015

2:30 P.M.

TRUSTEE: FREDERICK L. REIGLE

IIICOIDD(IIID)				
14-18901-ref	Brenda Lee Snyder (Debtor)	Represented By: George M. Lutz	Date Filed	11/07/2014
14-18084-ref	Jeanette Lenker (Debtor)	Represented By: Shawn J. Lau	Date Filed	10/08/2014
14-18280-ref	Joseph R. Hegeman (Debtor)	Represented By: Shawn J. Lau	Date Filed	10/16/2014
14-19560-ref	Kerry James Etchberger (Debtor)	Represented By: Leonard Zagurskie	Date Filed	12/03/2014
15-10002-ref	Lyte Oram Adams (Debtor)	Represented By: Leonard Zagurskie	Date Filed	01/01/2015
14-18084-ref	Ryan Lenker (Debtor)	Represented By: Shawn J. Lau	Date Filed	10/08/2014
14-18702-ref	Stephen M. DeCola (Debtor)	Represented By: Stanley E. Luongo	Date Filed	10/31/2014
14-19359-sr	Tien M. Grooms (Debtor)	Represented By: Cynthia E. Reed	Date Filed	11/26/2014
14-18801-ref	William R. Berkey (Debtor)	Represented By: Allen R. Shollenberger	Date Filed	11/04/2014
14-19359-sr	Marlon E. Grooms (Debtor)	Represented By: Cynthia E. Reed	Date Filed	11/26/2014
14-18749-ref	Michael B. Reppert (Debtor)	Represented By: Shawn J. Lau	Date Filed	11/03/2014
14-17562-ref	Norman Wilkinson (Debtor)	Represented By: Joseph L Quinn	Date Filed	09/19/2014